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Oklahoma 
2013 Overall Pass 

Percentage 

EMR 74% 73% 78% 75% 

EMT 71% 64% 79% 72% 

AEMT 60% 40% 71% 59% 
Paramedic 75% 85% 86% 92% 

 

 

 

      Oklahoma's National Registry -- Pass/Fail Report 
The statistics below were obtained from the National Registry of EMT's 

National, State and Program downloads. We utilized the Pass/Fail Report for all 

of this data.  Other reports available to Training Programs are: Cognitive Exam 

Results and Topical Area Performance. These informative reports will indicate 

the results of the several 'sub test' sections scores from the Computer Based 

Testing examinations. Please pay close attention to the National and State 

averages, as your Training Program should meet or exceed these standards.    

The program data shown below is from the period of January 1, 2013 to 

December 31, 2013. A pass rate with a low number of students may not be 

indicative of a program’s capabilities.  

 
Robert Irby, Training and Licensure Coordinator  
405 271 4027 roberti@health.ok.gov  
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EMR CANDIDATES 2013 

Training Programs # Attempting the 
Exam 

1st time pass % Cumulative pass % 

Autry Technology Center (Enid)   2 100% 100% 

Bacone College (Muskogee) No Test   

Caddo Kiowa T C  (Fort Cobb) No Test   

Canadian Valley TC  (Chickasha) No Test   

Central T C  (Drumright) No Test   

Central T C-Sapulpa (Sapulpa) No Test   

Cherokee Nation (Tahlequah) 3 33% 67% 

EOC TC (Choctaw)  No Test   

Gordon Cooper T C (Shawnee) No Test   

Great Plains T C (Lawton) No Test   

Green Country T C  (Okmulgee) No Test   

Heritage CC (Oklahoma City) No Test   

High Plains T C (Woodward) No Test   

Indian Capital TC  (Tahlequah) No Test   

Indian Capital TC  (Muskogee) No Test   

Indian Capital TC  (Stilwell) No Test   

Kiamichi TC (Poteau) No Test   

Meridian TC (Stillwater) No Test   

Mid America TC  (Wayne) No Test   

Moore Norman TC (Norman) No Test   

Northeast TC (Afton) No Test   

Northeast TC (Pryor) No Test   

Northeast TC (Kansas)   No Test   

Northwest TC (Fairview) No Test   

Northwest TC (Alva) No Test   

Okla City CC (Oklahoma City) No Test   

Fire Service Training (Stillwater) 16 75% 75% 

Okla PSU (Guymon) 2 50% 50% 

OSU - OKC No Test   

Pioneer TC (Ponca City) No Test   

Pontotoc TC (Ada) No Test   

Red River TC (Duncan) No Test   

Redlands CC (El Reno) No Test   

Rogers State University 
(Claremore) 

No Test   

Southern Oklahoma TC (Ardmore) No Test   

Southwest TC (Altus) No Test   

Tri County TC (Bartlesville) No Test   

Tulsa TC (Tulsa) 4 50% 50% 

Wes Watkins TC (Wetumka) No Test   

Western TC (Burns Flat) No Test   



 
 

 
     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EMT CANDIDATES 2013 

 
Training Programs 

# Attempting the 
Exam 

1st time 
pass % 

Cumulative 
pass % 

Autry TC          13 38% 54% 

Caddo-Kiowa TC      No Test   

Canadian Valley TC 9 67% 67% 

Central TC (Drumright)     No test   

Central TC - Sapulpa 37 76% 78% 

Cherokee Nation 16 44% 44% 

Eastern Okla Co TC 66 76% 85% 

Gordon-Cooper TC 8 100% 100% 

Great Plains TC 54 50% 59% 

Green Country TC 6 17% 17% 

High Plains TC 13 38% 54% 

Indian Capital TC - Stilwell 13 38% 62% 

Kiamichi TC 20 90% 95% 

Meridian TC 12 50% 58% 

Mid-America TC 9 56% 56% 

Moore Norman TC 22 68% 77% 

NE Area TC - Afton           12 50% 50% 

NE Area TC - Kansas 2 100% 100% 

NE Area TC - Pryor        No test   

NW Area TC - Alva 4 100% 100% 

OCCC 87 74% 83% 

OPSU 5 60% 60% 

OSU - FST 34 59% 65% 

OSU/OKC 57 67% 75% 

Pioneer TC 3 33% 33% 

Pontotoc TC 11 64% 82% 

Red River TC 5 60% 60% 

Redlands CC 8 50% 63% 

Roger State 50 72% 80% 

Southern Okla TC 1 100% 100% 

Southwest TC        No test   

Tri County TC 4 50% 50% 

Tulsa TC         112 62% 71% 

Wes Watkins TC        No test   

Western TC 5 100% 100% 



 

 

 

 

 
 

 

PARAMEDIC CANDIDATES 2013 

Training Programs 
 

#  Attempting the 
Exam 

1st time pass % Cumulative pass % 
 

Cherokee Nation (Tahlequah)       No Test  

 

 

 

 
Gordon-Cooper TC (Shawnee) 8 100% 100% 

Great Plains                (Lawton)         No Test   
Kiamichi TC                  (Poteau) 26 85% 88% 
Meridian TC             (Stillwater) 4        100%  
OCCC                          (Okla City) 19 95% 100% 
OSU/OKC                  (Okla City) 13 85% 92% 
Redlands CC               (El Reno) 14 100% 100% 
Roger State           (Claremore) 12 58% 67% 

Eastern Ok TC          (Choctaw)    
Tulsa TC                            (Tulsa) 22 77% 86% 

 
 

 

AEMT CANDIDATES 2013 

Training Programs 
 

#  Attempting the Exam 1st time pass % Cumulative pass % 

 

Canadian Valley TC (Chickasha)          1 0% 0% 

Cherokee Nation (Tahlequah) 1 0% 0% 

Eastern Ok County TC 5 80% 80% 

Gordon Cooper TC (Shawnee) 1 100%  

Great Plains TC (Lawton) 9 33% 33% 

Indian Capital TC (Stilwell) 2 50% 50% 

Kiamichi TC (Poteau) 1 100% 100% 

Oklahoma City CC 367% 67% 67% 

Ok Panhandle State (Guymon) 6 50% 83% 

Pontotoc TC  (Ada) 9 44% 67% 

Redlands CC (El Reno) 4 25% 50% 

Southwest TC (Altus) 2 100%  


